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198505230001
12890

05/23/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EF HUTTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

28 133

198512110002
75360

12/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITABLE
BANK N.A.

52 513

198512090002
73390

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SV&LN ASOC
BRAZO

52 165

198512090002
73470

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SV&LN ASOC
BRAZO

52 165

198512090002
73770

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SV&LN ASOC
BRAZO

52 165


