Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= 1ST AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198505230001 12890	05/23/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EF HUTTON MORTGAGE CORP	28	133				
198512110002 75360	12/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUITABLE BANK N.A.	52	513				
198512090002 73390	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SV&LN ASOC BRAZO	52	165				
198512090002 73470	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SV&LN ASOC BRAZO	52	165				
198512090002 73770	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SV&LN ASOC BRAZO	52	165				